
12

10

8

6

4

2

7002

7

6

5

4

2

3

48-56

60-72

25

74-86

27 29

88-100

31

43

1

2

7001

16

15

14

13

12

11

10 LV vd Ven

08-05-2019

Nummer:

OPENBAAR DOMEIN

ModelNr. Aantal

N

Getekend:

Datum:

VERKEERSBESLUIT

Nieuwegein

E08 1 st.

voertuigen
elektrische

alleen opladen

1 st.OB

1 st.OB504

Locatie:

Besluit tot instellen van: 

IBGRY-Fo-VTO-00030

parkeerplaatsen t.b.v. opladen elektrische voertuigen

Fokkesteeg : Uddelerschans
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